2008 Eagle Eye Wood Bat Tournament

Legion Division

June 20-22, 2008

Fridley/St. Anthony, MN

POOL A
Osseo
Tri-City Blue

Robbinsdale Area

Park Center

Duluth Lakeview
White Bear Lake

POOL B
Fridley

Giant Valley
Mound
Lakeville South

POOL A GAME SCHEDULE

POOL B GAME SCHEDULE

Gamet#t Team Day
01 Robbinsdale vs. Park Center Fri

02 Tri-City Blue vs. Duluth Lakeview  Fri

03 Osseo vs. White Bear Lake Fri

06 Duluth Lakeview vs. Osseo Sat
07 Tri-City Blue vs. Park Center Sat
10 White Bear Lake vs. Robbinsdale Sat
11 Osseo vs. Park Center Sat
14 Robbinsdale vs. Tri-City Blue Sat
15 Duluth Lakeview vs. White Bear Sat

*** The top four teams based on performance in pool play will be seeded #1-#4 and placed into a
Championship Bracket. Seeds #5 & #6 will be placed into a Consolation Championship game. * * *

Time

4:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30pm
1:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Field

Game# Team

PWFRPRWWENWN

04
05
08
09
12
13

Field Key
Field 1: Fridley HS Varsity

Field 2: Totino-Grace HS Varsity

Giant Valley vs. Mound

Fridley vs. Lakeville South
Fridley vs. Giant Valley

Mound vs. Lakeville South
Fridley vs. Mound

Lakeville South vs. Giant Valley

Field 3: Central Park #3 (Palm Field, St. Anthony)

—_

Minnesota Youth

Athletic Services

WWW.MYAS.ORG

Day

Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Time
4:00 pm
6:30 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm




2008 Eagle Eye Wood Bat Baseball Tournament
Legion Division

June 20-22, 2008 Fridley/St. Anthony, MN

#1 Seed
Sun
9:00am 16
F1
#4 Seed
Sun
2:00pm
F1 20
Eagle Eye
Champion
#2 Seed Field Key
Sun
9:00am 17 . . .
F? Field 1: Fridley HS Varsity
Field 2: Totino-Grace HS Varsity
#3 Seed
Loser of 26 #5 Seed
Sun Sun
11:30am 19 3 q o) 11:'§gam 18
F1 .
ace Consolation

Loser of 27 #6 Seed



