

2008 Eagle Eye Wood Bat Tournament Legion Division

Fridley/St. Anthony, MN



POOL A

Osseo

Tri-City Blue

Robbinsdale Area

Park Center

Duluth Lakeview

White Bear Lake

POOL B

Fridley

Giant Valley

Mound

Lakeville South



POOL A GAME SCHEDULE					POOL B GAME SCHEDULE				
Gai	<u>ne#</u> <u>Team</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	Game#	<u>Team</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>
01	Robbinsdale vs. Park Center	Fri	4:00 pm	2	04 Giant Valley	vs. Mound	Fri	4:00 pm	1
02	Tri-City Blue vs. Duluth Lakeview	Fri	6:30 pm	3	05 Fridley vs. La	akeville South	Fri	6:30 pm	1
03	Osseo vs. White Bear Lake	Fri	6:30pm	2	08 Fridley vs. G	iant Valley	Sat	11:00 am	1
06	Duluth Lakeview vs. Osseo	Sat	8:30 am	1	09 Mound vs. L	akeville South	Sat	11:00 am	3
07	Tri-City Blue vs. Park Center	Sat	8:30 am	3	12 Fridley vs. M	lound	Sat	4:00 pm	1
10	White Bear Lake vs. Robbinsdale	Sat	1:30pm	3	13 Lakeville So	uth vs. Giant Valley	Sat	4:00 pm	3
11	Osseo vs. Park Center	Sat	1:30 pm	1				-	
14	Robbinsdale vs. Tri-City Blue	Sat	6:30 pm	3					
15	Duluth Lakeview vs. White Bear	Sat	6:30 pm	1					

* * * The top four teams based on performance in pool play will be seeded #1-#4 and placed into a Championship Bracket. Seeds #5 & #6 will be placed into a Consolation Championship game. * * *

Field Key

Field 1: Fridley HS Varsity

Field 2: Totino-Grace HS Varsity

Field 3: Central Park #3 (Palm Field, St. Anthony)

Minnesota Youth

Athletic Services

WWW.MYAS.ORG

2008 Eagle Eye Wood Bat Baseball Tournament Legion Division

June 20-22, 2008

Fridley/St. Anthony, MN

